2017 ALLPLAY Miracle "Buddy" Baseball League
May 6th - June 24th

Spring Season Schedule Weather Line Number: (402) 807-5010
Team # [Junior Division |coach Phone: Email

1 Blue Jays Need coach Need coach Need coach

2 Rockies Sam Bell (402) 306-8464 samb@handsofheartland.com

3  Diamondbacks Pat Morris (402) 533-3984 pmorr4@gmail.com

4  Marlins Lenny Livermore (712) 309-6671 kenny.livermore@gmail .com

5 Orioles Christine & Frank Turincs (402_594-9168 cturincs@gmail.com

6 Red Sox Joe Nolan (402) 708-7174 bob_dob@cox.net

7 Braves Mike Everts (402) 980-4639 michellemeverts@gmail.com

8  Cubs John Kassemeyer (402) 201-6564 jkass21@cox.net

9 Indians Danielle & Bill Abboud (402) 943-8556 daniabbo24@gmail .com

10  Astros Arturo Vega (402) 689-2235 arturo.vega@ops.org

11 Grasshoppers Theresa Graeve (402) 708-3827 gtheresa6@cox.net

12  Bees Eric & Amber Wicherski (402) 312-6964 ewicherski@hotmail .com

13 Mud Hens Need coach Need coach Need coach

14 Dragons Ron Tuccitto (402) 672-2769 tuccitto@cox.net

|$enior' Division |

21  Angels John Knudson (402) 690-3648 john.c.knudson.igyt@statefarm.com
22  Royals Scott Thorton (402) 292-2773 canthaward@aol.com

23  Cardinals - Red Tony Bisignano (402) 699-2922 tbisignano@yahoo.com

24  Cardinals - Navy Tony Bisignano (402) 699-2922 tbisignano@yahoo.com

25 Yankees Jeff Swanson (402) 871-3602 Jjlswanson1@cox.net

26  Dodgers Sam Bobo (907) 830-9415 Jjrsebobo@yahoo.com

27  Giants Jay Twomey (402) 677-5196 Jjtwomeymwk@windstream.net
28  River Cats Jay Hodges (402) 339-9758 Jjandghodges@cox.net

29  Fighting Ducks Mark Osborne (402) 214-4309 marknicole.osborn@gmail .com
30 Storm Chasers Brett & Jennifer Williams (402) 657-0306 brettjennifer@cox.net

31 A's Hands of the Heartland

32  Thunder Mosiac Need coach Need coach

Junior Division Schedule

Time | May6 |(May13 | May20 | May 27 |June3 June 10 |June 17 |[June 24
8:30 AM 2 12 | 10 7 7 13 | 12 | 11 9 6 4 11 | 10 8 2 5
9:30 AM 4 10 2 1 8 12 6 14 | 10 2 14 9 4 7 1 9
10:30am | 3 11 | 14 3 6 3 3 9 12 3 3 1 3 2 3 7
1m:30am | 7 14 | 12 5 4 2 2 7 8 4 7 8 14 (11 | 10 | 11
12:30pm | 5 9 11 6 1 5 13 | 10 7 5 2 13 | 13 5 8 13
1:30 PM 6 8 13 4 10 | 14 4 5 14 | 13 6 12 1 6 4 6
2:30 PM 1 13 9 8 9 11 8 1 1 11 5 10 | 12 9 12 | 14

Senior Division Schedule
Time | May6 |May13 | May20 | May 27 |June3 June 10 |June 17 |[June 24

g30am | 28 | 21 | 26 | 27 | 29 | 30 | 26 | 21 | 28 | 25 | 21 | 29 | 27 | 30 | 28 | 22

930am | 25 |1 23 | 22 | 23 |1 21 | 23 |23 |30 | 23 |31 |27 |23 |23 |28 | 29 | 23

1030am | 24 | 29 | 24 | 25 | 24 | 22 | 27 (24 | 24 | 26 | 24 | 28 | 21 | 24 | 32 | 24

1m:30am | 31 [ 27 | 31 | 21 (32 |31 |22 (3130 (21 |31]|25|29 | 31| 31|26

12:30pm | 32 | 22 1 32 | 30 | 25 | 27 | 32 | 28 | 27 | 32 | 32 | 26 | 25 | 32 | 21 | 27

1:30pm | 30 | 26 | 28 | 29 | 28 | 26 | 29 | 25 | 22 | 29 | 30 | 22 | 26 | 22 | 25 | 30

Field Location: ALLPLAY Complex, 6802 Harrison Street, Omaha, NE 68128 (in Seymour Smith Park)
Weather Line Number: (402) 807-5010 (we will play on wet fields but not during rain. We may also
play some games and cancel others. Call this number to verify if games will be played)



